FiE

Pos.

2012 RIDING SPORT CUP NATURA SERIES #2E;

ST125

SmEeE#HsE

No.

Driver
BER XE
IRE R
B —%8
fh Bz
wH BX

Driver
BER XE
IRE R
fh Bz
wHF BX
B —%8

Time
41.256
42.019
42.353
42.438
42.731

Laps
15
15
15
15
15

In Lap

[=22 ) I~ A

Total Time
10:24.354
10:38.623
10:39.247
10:47.685
10:51.438

Delay

0.763
1.097
1.182
1.475

14.269
14.893
23.331
27.084

Time
41.551
42.345
42.381
42.882
42.721

In Lap
13
2
10
13
3

2012/06/03(SUN)

WETHER: Cloudy
COURSE: Dry

Team
SPEBILE
SPEBILE
thE RS
oy FRIERER
RN 1)-FASE

Team
SPEBILE
SPEBILE
Far R XS
$REN{)-FASE
thE RS

NATURA CIRCUIT



