

2012年 RIDING SPORT CUP NATURA SERIES 第2戦

ST125

参加台数5台

2012/06/03(SUN)

WETHER:Cloudy

COURSE:Dry

予選

Pos.	No.	Driver	Time	In Lap	Delay	Team
1	8	澤本 文彦	41.256	4		SP忠男広島
2	5	坂田 宏樹	42.019	4	0.763	SP忠男広島
3	6	池田 一史	42.353	4	1.097	池田設備
4	75	石丸 哲之	42.438	5	1.182	西ヶ森俱楽部
5	4	坂井 貞夫	42.731	6	1.475	銀色バイク・FASE

決勝

Pos.	No.	Driver	Laps	Total Time	差	Time	In Lap	Team
1	8	澤本 文彦	15	10:24.354		41.551	13	SP忠男広島
2	5	坂田 宏樹	15	10:38.623	14.269	42.345	2	SP忠男広島
3	75	石丸 哲之	15	10:39.247	14.893	42.381	10	西ヶ森俱楽部
4	4	坂井 貞夫	15	10:47.685	23.331	42.882	13	銀色バイク・FASE
5	6	池田 一史	15	10:51.438	27.084	42.721	3	池田設備

NATURA CIRCUIT